

EX. 26/24

PHOOL KUMAR VS RAJAT TYAGI

13.02.2024

Fresh execution petition received on assignment. It be checked and registered.

Pr : None.

Put up for consideration on 15.02.2024

(Pooja Jain)
ADJ-03(East)

KKD Courts-13.02.2024