

EX. 26/2024

PHOOL KUMAR VS RAJAT TYAGI

15.02.2024

Pr : Sh. Dinesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for Decree Holder.

Nazir to report by 27.02.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-15.02.2024