

EX NO. 26/24
SH PHOOL KUMAR VS. SH. RAJAT TYAGI

23.09.2024

Present: Ms. Prema Guglani Ld. Counsel for DH through VC.
Sh. Amit Tewari & Ms. Komal Gupta Ld. Proxy Counsels
for JD.

Put up with connected application on 30.09.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
23.09.2024