

EX 26/24
Sh Phool Kumar Vs. Sh Rajat Tyagi

19.01.2026

Present: None for DH.

Sh. Rakesh Chandra Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for judgment debtor through VC.

Ld. Counsel for judgment debtor submitted that matter is pending for mediation on 23.02.2026.

Be awaited for DH.

District Judge-03
East District, KKD Courts

At 2:10 pm

Present: DH in person.

Sh. Rakesh Chandra Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for judgment debtor through VC.

Put up for report on settlement/further proceedings on 29.01.2026.

Date is given at the convenience of both the parties.

(Ravinder Singh-I)
District Judge-03
East District, KKD Courts,
Delhi, 19.01.2026